Last name

Al-Naimi
Ali

Ali

Au
Berchicci
Buanne
Coleman

Cordova
Lopez

Hill-Wood
Husain

Isman
Krentz
Kumar
Kwok
Lim
Luthia
Monk
O'Neill
Parfitt
Pasha
Patel
Patel
Pavin
Phanish

Pramod
Paleri

Qiu
Ragavan
Ramaiya
Ratnesan
Ratnesan
Roets
Rossetti
Rundstrom
Russo
Sinclair
Singh
Soulier
Stewart
Toshivin
Townsend

First name Sex Membership

Yousif
Shahvez
Shahyan
Oliver
Mattia
Luca
Matthew

Diego Anton

T Wilfred D
Humayun
Ali

Serge
Alex
Sanjit S
Marcus
Ethan
Indra Jatin
Caleb E
Kai
William
Zayn

Sen

Zain
Sebastian
Adithya

Adithya

Winston
Pramoth
Anshu
Rajeiv
Ranesh
Nicholas
Giacomo
Kyle
Leonardo
Theo
Hari
Alfred
Hari
Oscar
Matthew
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None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None

None
Gold
None

None
None
Gold
None
None
Platinum
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold

None

Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None

Rating
Code

301753K
302390E
312325L
364487L
341733F
302891E
345561A

308932A
305310G
290622D
307711B

312923]
292159F
351649A
317630H
297418G
315545G
308081L
342990]

300585K
3123128
297952F
294294L

294003G

322527G
290748D
283316F
294295B
294585L
304552D
283672F
292876A
296367L
300451L
308906L
319434G
295832G

294866H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
7546 0000 0000
7548 2086K  1779K
7548 1614K  1506K
7546 1436P 0000
7546 1514P 0000
7548 2186A  2109K
7546 1520K  1608P
7548 2015K  1913K
7548 1736K  1812K
7546 0000 0000
7546 0000 0000
7546 0000 0000
7548 2080A 1901A
7546 0000 0000
7546 1289P 1361P
7548 1521K  1600K
7548 1953P 0000
7546 1506K  1443K
7546 0000 0000
7548 1440K  1415K
7548 1586K  1648K
7548 2144A  2088A
7548 0000 0000
7546 1724K  1719A
7546 0000 0000
7548 1254K  1276K
7546 0000 0000
7546 2023K 0000
7548 1908K  2018K
7548 2256K  2116K
7546 1503K  1397K
7546 0000 0000
7546 0000 0000
7546 0000 0000
7548 0000 0000
7548 1490K  1421A
7548 1969A  2018A
7548 1927K  1909K
7546 0000 0000
7546 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
1779K
1506K
0000
0000
2109K
1608P

1913K
1812K
0000

0000
0000
1901A
0000
1361P
1600K
0000
1443K
0000
1415K
1648K
2088A
0000
1719A

0000

1276K
0000
0000
2018K
2116K
1397K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1421A
2018A
1909K
0000
0000



Last name First name Sex Membership

Vizir
Wang
Yunas

Martin
Evan
Hishaam

M None
M None
M None

Rating
Code

288183]
273084E
290280B

Live Live Standard
Rating Rapid Rating
7546 0000 0000 0000
7546 0000 0000 0000
7546 0000 0000 0000

Club



